BROWNELL

LUMBER & HARDWARE

2023 Heavy Duty Dock Hardware

HDCLEATS
HDCLEAT6
DH-M

DH-F
DHNA-M
DHNA-F
DH-TF

DH-TM
DHNA-TM
DHNA-TF
DH-SM

DH-SF
DH-PIN3
DH-PING
DH-IN

DH-CA

DH-A

DH-B

DH-CR

DH-E

DH-W
DH-FPS
38412FORGEYE
12412FORGEYE
DH-HDB
126FORGEYE
128FORGEYE
UPIPE
DH-SFM
DH-MP

Heavy Duty 8" Galv. Dock Cleat

Heavy Duty 6" Galv. Dock Cleat

H.D. Outside Corner Male Connector

H.D. Outside Corner Female Connector
H.D. Outside Corner Male Non-Artick Connector
H.D. Outside Corner Fem Non-Artick Connector
H.D. Single Tee-Female Connector

H.D. Single Tee-Male Connector

H.D. Single Male Non-Artick Connector
H.D. Single Fem Non-Artick Connector
H.D Double Outside Male Plate

H.D Double Outside Female Plate

H.D. Connecting 3 " Pin W/Hitch Pin Clip
H.D. Connecting 6" Pin W/Hitch Pin Clip
H.D. Inside Corner Reinforcement Plate
H.D. 2" Inside Corner Reinforcement Plate
H.D. Angle Reinforcement Plate

H.D. 4 Hole Backer Plate

Heavy Duty Chain Retainer

H.D. Outside Corner End Plate

H.D. Washer Backing Plate

H.D. 45 Degree Brace Assembly W/Bolts
H.D. 3/8 x 4 1/2 Forged Eye Bolt

H.D. 1/2 x 4 1/2 Forged Eye Bolt

HD 4 Hole Backer Plate

1/2" Forged Eye Bolt

1/2" Forged Eye Bolt

1/2"X4' GALV RAMP U RETAINER

H.D. Double Outside corn female-male
Mending Plate 8 Hole 5" x 20"

$14.99
$11.59
$45.19
$52.69
$45.00
$48.34
$31.89
$22.79
$30.00
$33.33
$60.99
$73.69
$11.89
$14.59
$31.89
$12.59
$8.39
$8.39
$32.69
$30.19
$4.29
$194.64
$12.49
$15.99
$10.89
$14.99
$19.69
$27.78
$59.17
$27.59

**Price subject to change without notice™*



