

## 2023 Heavy Duty Dock Hardware

HDCLEAT8	Heavy Duty 8" Galv. Dock Cleat	\$14.99
HDCLEAT6	Heavy Duty 6" Galv. Dock Cleat	\$11.59
DH-M	H.D. Outside Corner Male Connector	\$45.19
DH-F	H.D. Outside Corner Female Connector	\$52.69
DHNA-M	H.D. Outside Corner Male Non-Artick Connector	\$45.00
DHNA-F	H.D. Outside Corner Fem Non-Artick Connector	\$48.34
DH-TF	H.D. Single Tee-Female Connector	\$31.89
DH-TM	H.D. Single Tee-Male Connector	\$22.79
DHNA-TM	H.D. Single Male Non-Artick Connector	\$30.00
DHNA-TF	H.D. Single Fem Non-Artick Connector	\$33.33
DH-SM	H.D Double Outside Male Plate	\$60.99
DH-SF	H.D Double Outside Female Plate	\$73.69
DH-PIN3	H.D. Connecting 3 " Pin W/Hitch Pin Clip	\$11.89
DH-PIN6	H.D. Connecting 6" Pin W/Hitch Pin Clip	\$14.59
DH-IN	H.D. Inside Corner Reinforcement Plate	\$31.89
DH-CA	H.D. 2" Inside Corner Reinforcement Plate	\$12.59
DH-A	H.D. Angle Reinforcement Plate	\$8.39
DH-B	H.D. 4 Hole Backer Plate	\$8.39
DH-CR	Heavy Duty Chain Retainer	\$32.69
DH-E	H.D. Outside Corner End Plate	\$30.19
DH-W	H.D. Washer Backing Plate	\$4.29
DH-FPS	H.D. 45 Degree Brace Assembly W/Bolts	\$194.64
38412FORGEYE	H.D. 3/8 x 4 1/2 Forged Eye Bolt	\$12.49
12412FORGEYE	H.D. 1/2 x 4 1/2 Forged Eye Bolt	\$15.99
DH-HDB	HD 4 Hole Backer Plate	\$10.89
126FORGEYE	1/2" Forged Eye Bolt	\$14.99
128FORGEYE	1/2" Forged Eye Bolt	\$19.69
UPIPE	1/2"X4' GALV RAMP U RETAINER	\$27.78
DH-SFM	H.D. Double Outside corn female-male	\$59.17
DH-MP	Mending Plate 8 Hole 5" x 20"	\$27.59

<sup>\*\*</sup>Price subject to change without notice\*\*